1
04-2013, Rev. 0413
© 2013 Tyco Electronics Corporation,
a TE Connectivity Ltd. company.
Catalog and product specification according
to IEC 61810-1 and to be used only together
with the ‘Definitions’ section.

 Note 1: Mounting options with solder terminals and stud on narrow, broad and end side on request
Contact material
 1 Ag 2 AgCdO
 3 Au-AgNi (Note 2) 6 Bifurcated crossbar, Au overlay Ag
 8 Au diffused Ag
 Note 2: Contact material code 3 is not available with relay version E
Options
 B Push to test button. (not available on version E relays with 4 form C contacts)
 N Neon indicator. Only available with version U, 120VAC or 110VDC coils.
 H Neon indicator and push to test button. Only available with version U, 120VAC or 110VDC coils.
 L LED indicator. Only available with version U, 6-48VAC or VDC coils.
 M LED indicator and push to test button. Only available with version U, 6-48VAC or VDC coils.
Coil voltage
 Coil code: please refer to coil versions table
Product Code Arrangement Contact Material Coil Terminals Options Part Number
KHAU-11A11-120 2 form C, 2 CO Ag 120VAC Solder/Plug-in None 1-1393122-0
KHAU-11D11-24 24VDC 1-1393122-5
KHAE-17D12-24 4 form C, 4 CO AgCdO PCB 1393122-1
KHAU-17A11-12  Ag 12VAC Solder/Plug-in 1-1393122-9
KHAU-17A11-24  24VAC Solder 2-1393122-1
KHAU-17A11-120  120VAC 2-1393122-0
KHAU-17A11N-120  Indicator 2-1393122-6
KHAU-17A12-120  AgCdO None 2-1393122-8
KHAU-17A13-120  Au-Ag-Ni 3-1393122-6
KHAU-17A16-24  Bifurcated, Au overlay Ag 24VAC 3-1393122-8
KHAU-17A16-120  Ag 120VAC 3-1393122-7
KHAU-17A18-120  Au diffused Ag 3-1393122-9
KHAU-17D11-6  Ag 6VDC 4-1393122-7
KHAU-17D11-12  12VDC 4-1393122-3
KHAU-17D11-24 24VDC 4-1393122-4
KHAU-17D11-48  48VDC 4-1393122-5
KHAU-17D11-110  110VDC 4-1393122-2
KHAU-17D12-12  AgCdO 12VDC 5-1393122-5
KHAU-17D12-24  24VDC 5-1393122-7
KHAU-17D12-48  48VDC 5-1393122-8
KHAU-17D12-110  110VDC 5-1393122-4
KHAU-17D16-12  Bifurcated, Au overlay Ag 12VDC 7-1393122-0
KHAU-17D16-24  24VDC 7-1393122-1
KHU-17A11N-120  Ag 120VAC Indicator, Old Const. 2-1393123-8
KHU-17D11-12  12VDC Old Construction 4-1393123-0
KHU-17D12-24  AgCdO 24VDC 4-1393123-8